13.-14.09.2025 Auer WISMUTPOKAL 2025 Seite 1
Wettkampf-Nr. 25 16:28
4 x 50m Brust Frauen
Lauf1 (16:28)
Bahn Name Verein ME-Zeit
2 1. Mannschaft swimART-Solingen
Karla Wendenburg 2015
Hannah Leuther 2013
Marina Motiwalla 2013
Uliana Stepanova 2013
3 1. Mannschaft SC Freital 2:53.24
Emma Mann 2010
Helena Amsel 2013
Masine Gahner 2010
Antonia Neumann 2011
4 2. Mannschaft FC Erzgebirge Aue 2:56.45
Julie Fritzsch 2006
Fenja Tenelsen 2012
Florentine Grunert 2014
Lea Nitsche 2012
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13.-14.09.2025

Auer WISMUTPOKAL 2025

Seite 2

Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 25 (4 x 50m Brust Frauen)

Lauf2 (16:31)

Bahn Name

1 1. Mannschaft
Annika Hartwig
Amilia Maneck
Nelly Johanna Huerta-Stiehl
Emma Seemann

2 1. Mannschaft
Lina Voigt
Elise Leonhardt
Magdalena Uhlig
Sophie Naumann

3 1. Mannschaft
Lina Waldenburger
Pia Herold
Lani Riediger
Linn Ullmann

4 3. Mannschaft
Saskia Heinzel
Shirin Kockisch
Adina Schulze
Smilla Janetz

5 1. Mannschaft
Lilly Hanig
Jenna Brabenetz
Laila Friedrich
Lea Sophie Kohler

2010
2009
2014
2014

2007
2012
2013
2006

2012
2011
2012
2010

2011
2007
2011
2008

2008
2008
2011
2006

Verein

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

FC Erzgebirge Aue

Chemnitzer Polizei SV

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz

ME-Zeit
2:49.00

2:44.16

2:34.06

2:44.11

2:45.75

Legende:
JG Geburtsjahr
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